
Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Match Results - Men

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Reed, Ryan TO 164.99 72.11 0.00 72.11 4 23.59 0.00 23.59 1 34.58 0.00 34.58 2 16.89 0.00 16.89 1 15.32 2.50 17.82 2
2 Bagga, Haneesh TO 197.63 64.85 12.50 77.35 5 33.38 0.00 33.38 5 36.40 0.00 36.40 3 18.80 0.00 18.80 3 21.70 10.00 31.70 19
3 Binyon, Clay TO 215.84 95.51 0.00 95.51 11 35.37 0.00 35.37 7 40.79 2.50 43.29 7 20.84 0.00 20.84 6 20.83 0.00 20.83 4
4 Thacken, Charles TO 215.97 56.55 12.50 69.05 3 40.70 0.00 40.70 13 43.18 7.50 50.68 12 25.09 2.50 27.59 15 27.95 0.00 27.95 13
5 Smith, Billy TO 216.62 103.97 10.00 113.97 16 24.73 0.00 24.73 2 44.72 0.00 44.72 8 17.84 0.00 17.84 2 15.36 0.00 15.36 1
6 Corry, Bryan TO 217.16 81.42 20.00 101.42 13 26.00 7.50 33.50 6 32.02 0.00 32.02 1 20.81 7.50 28.31 16 21.91 0.00 21.91 5
7 McDaniel, Robert TO 223.74 62.28 35.00 97.28 12 34.84 5.00 39.84 12 41.70 0.00 41.70 6 21.72 0.00 21.72 9 23.20 0.00 23.20 6
8 Terbieten, Robert TO 231.38 58.48 5.00 63.48 1 65.74 0.00 65.74 24 50.63 2.50 53.13 15 19.74 0.00 19.74 4 29.29 0.00 29.29 14
9 Schroeder, Geof TO 236.64 66.48 12.50 78.98 6 42.50 0.00 42.50 15 56.26 2.50 58.76 17 25.48 0.00 25.48 13 28.42 2.50 30.92 18

10 Gleason, Bob TO 238.73 49.57 15.00 64.57 2 36.01 0.00 36.01 9 62.38 17.50 79.88 22 30.74 2.50 33.24 21 25.03 0.00 25.03 10
11 Scott, Micah TO 238.90 84.37 30.00 114.37 17 31.58 0.00 31.58 4 39.81 7.50 47.31 9 21.15 0.00 21.15 8 21.99 2.50 24.49 8
12 Pankratz, Dale TO 245.63 76.06 12.50 88.56 9 41.56 0.00 41.56 14 51.89 0.00 51.89 13 27.87 2.50 30.37 19 33.25 0.00 33.25 20
13 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 270.01 133.06 7.50 140.56 20 35.57 0.00 35.57 8 48.54 0.00 48.54 10 25.10 0.00 25.10 12 20.24 0.00 20.24 3
14 Hughes, Jeff TO 275.08 104.47 10.00 114.47 18 48.35 0.00 48.35 19 52.45 0.00 52.45 14 29.98 0.00 29.98 17 29.83 0.00 29.83 16
15 Toon, Paul TO 280.97 57.99 25.00 82.99 7 50.09 7.50 57.59 23 69.32 2.50 71.82 20 30.96 0.00 30.96 20 37.61 0.00 37.61 22
16 Sims, Junior TO 290.19 135.31 32.50 167.81 22 37.70 0.00 37.70 10 38.22 0.00 38.22 4 17.92 5.00 22.92 10 23.54 0.00 23.54 7
17 McLellan, Andy TO 300.09 40.79 100.00 140.79 21 42.75 0.00 42.75 16 47.58 2.50 50.08 11 22.00 15.00 37.00 23 24.47 5.00 29.47 15
18 Lewis, Scott TO 305.90 97.58 10.00 107.58 15 50.32 2.50 52.82 21 59.13 12.50 71.63 19 37.36 0.00 37.36 24 26.51 10.00 36.51 21
19 McLellan, Matthew TO 330.82 123.95 62.50 186.45 25 39.83 0.00 39.83 11 47.19 10.00 57.19 16 18.63 2.50 21.13 7 26.22 0.00 26.22 11
20 Thompson, Travis TO 336.57 159.85 60.00 219.85 27 30.42 0.00 30.42 3 39.58 0.00 39.58 5 20.01 0.00 20.01 5 26.71 0.00 26.71 12
21 Matlock, Brian TO 340.04 72.36 22.50 94.86 10 67.83 0.00 67.83 25 82.45 0.00 82.45 23 36.78 2.50 39.28 26 45.62 10.00 55.62 26
22 Kulp, Roy TO 341.54 106.99 10.00 116.99 19 49.96 7.50 57.46 22 83.41 2.50 85.91 24 38.20 0.00 38.20 25 42.98 0.00 42.98 25
23 Kulp, Pete TO 342.90 75.83 30.00 105.83 14 53.36 15.00 68.36 26 77.60 12.50 90.10 25 40.41 0.00 40.41 27 33.20 5.00 38.20 23
24 Striplin, William TO 345.60 73.76 12.50 86.26 8 47.99 0.00 47.99 18 94.29 12.50 106.79 27 35.81 0.00 35.81 22 63.75 5.00 68.75 27
25 Hughes, John TO 352.87 170.00 10.00 180.00 23 40.04 5.00 45.04 17 58.27 20.00 78.27 21 25.03 0.00 25.03 11 22.03 2.50 24.53 9
26 Pischley, Doug TO 354.68 161.28 25.00 186.28 24 49.38 0.00 49.38 20 50.31 12.50 62.81 18 25.91 0.00 25.91 14 27.80 2.50 30.30 17
27 Viers, Jason TO 442.37 180.00 17.50 197.50 26 79.40 2.50 81.90 27 64.43 30.00 94.43 26 30.05 0.00 30.05 18 28.49 10.00 38.49 24

- Cole, Jason TO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- Windsor, Tom TO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- Praught, Max TO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Pankratz, Debby TO 05:46:35 72.83 25.00 97.83 1 49.15 0.00 49.15 1 105.28 0.00 105.28 3 42.10 2.50 44.60 1 49.49 0.00 49.49 2
2 Striplin, CJ TO 07:44:05 134.89 20.00 154.89 2 64.03 0.00 64.03 2 90.93 5.00 95.93 1 82.78 0.00 82.78 3 63.92 2.50 66.42 3
3 Scott, Hannah TO 07:55:93 111.32 50.00 161.32 3 84.24 25.00 109.24 3 81.64 20.00 101.64 2 69.39 0.00 69.39 2 29.34 5.00 34.34 1



Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

300 Yard - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Terbieten, Robert TO 58.48 5.00 0.00 63.48 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Gleason, Bob TO 49.57 15.00 0.00 64.57 98.3119 98.31 %
3 Thacken, Charles TO 56.55 12.50 0.00 69.05 91.9334 91.93 %
4 Reed, Ryan TO 72.11 0.00 0.00 72.11 88.0322 88.03 %
5 Bagga, Haneesh TO 64.85 12.50 0.00 77.35 82.0685 82.07 %
6 Schroeder, Geof TO 66.48 12.50 0.00 78.98 80.3748 80.37 %
7 Toon, Paul TO 57.99 25.00 0.00 82.99 76.4911 76.49 %
8 Striplin, William TO 73.76 12.50 0.00 86.26 73.5915 73.59 %
9 Pankratz, Dale TO 76.06 12.50 0.00 88.56 71.6802 71.68 %
10 Matlock, Brian none TO 72.36 22.50 0.00 94.86 66.9197 66.92 %
11 Binyon, Clay TO 95.51 0.00 0.00 95.51 66.4642 66.46 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO 62.28 35.00 0.00 97.28 65.2549 65.25 %
13 Pankratz, Debby TO 72.83 25.00 0.00 97.83 64.8881 64.89 %
14 Corry, Bryan TO 81.42 20.00 0.00 101.42 62.5912 62.59 %
15 Kulp, Pete none TO 75.83 30.00 0.00 105.83 59.9830 59.98 %
16 Lewis, Scott TO 97.58 10.00 0.00 107.58 59.0072 59.01 %
17 Smith, Billy TO 103.97 10.00 0.00 113.97 55.6989 55.70 %
18 Scott, Micah TO 84.37 30.00 0.00 114.37 55.5041 55.50 %
19 Hughes, Jeff TO 104.47 10.00 0.00 114.47 55.4556 55.46 %
20 Kulp, Roy none TO 106.99 10.00 0.00 116.99 54.2610 54.26 %
21 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 133.06 7.50 0.00 140.56 45.1622 45.16 %
22 McLellan, Andy TO 40.79 100.00 0.00 140.79 45.0884 45.09 %
23 Striplin, CJ none TO 134.89 20.00 0.00 154.89 40.9839 40.98 %
24 Scott, Hannah TO 111.32 50.00 0.00 161.32 39.3504 39.35 %
25 Sims, Junior TO 135.31 32.50 0.00 167.81 37.8285 37.83 %
26 Hughes, John TO 170.00 10.00 0.00 180.00 35.2667 35.27 %
27 Pischley, Doug none TO 161.28 25.00 0.00 186.28 34.0777 34.08 %
28 McLellan, Matthew TO 123.95 62.50 0.00 186.45 34.0467 34.05 %
29 Viers, Jason TO 180.00 17.50 0.00 197.50 32.1418 32.14 %
30 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 159.85 60.00 0.00 219.85 28.8742 28.87 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

300 Yard - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Terbieten, Robert TO 58.48 5.00 0.00 63.48 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Gleason, Bob TO 49.57 15.00 0.00 64.57 98.3119 98.31 %
3 Thacken, Charles TO 56.55 12.50 0.00 69.05 91.9334 91.93 %
4 Reed, Ryan TO 72.11 0.00 0.00 72.11 88.0322 88.03 %
5 Bagga, Haneesh TO 64.85 12.50 0.00 77.35 82.0685 82.07 %
6 Schroeder, Geof TO 66.48 12.50 0.00 78.98 80.3748 80.37 %
7 Toon, Paul TO 57.99 25.00 0.00 82.99 76.4911 76.49 %
8 Striplin, William TO 73.76 12.50 0.00 86.26 73.5915 73.59 %
9 Pankratz, Dale TO 76.06 12.50 0.00 88.56 71.6802 71.68 %
10 Matlock, Brian none TO 72.36 22.50 0.00 94.86 66.9197 66.92 %
11 Binyon, Clay TO 95.51 0.00 0.00 95.51 66.4642 66.46 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO 62.28 35.00 0.00 97.28 65.2549 65.25 %
13 Pankratz, Debby TO 72.83 25.00 0.00 97.83 64.8881 64.89 %
14 Corry, Bryan TO 81.42 20.00 0.00 101.42 62.5912 62.59 %
15 Kulp, Pete none TO 75.83 30.00 0.00 105.83 59.9830 59.98 %
16 Lewis, Scott TO 97.58 10.00 0.00 107.58 59.0072 59.01 %
17 Smith, Billy TO 103.97 10.00 0.00 113.97 55.6989 55.70 %
18 Scott, Micah TO 84.37 30.00 0.00 114.37 55.5041 55.50 %
19 Hughes, Jeff TO 104.47 10.00 0.00 114.47 55.4556 55.46 %
20 Kulp, Roy none TO 106.99 10.00 0.00 116.99 54.2610 54.26 %
21 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 133.06 7.50 0.00 140.56 45.1622 45.16 %
22 McLellan, Andy TO 40.79 100.00 0.00 140.79 45.0884 45.09 %
23 Striplin, CJ none TO 134.89 20.00 0.00 154.89 40.9839 40.98 %
24 Scott, Hannah TO 111.32 50.00 0.00 161.32 39.3504 39.35 %
25 Sims, Junior TO 135.31 32.50 0.00 167.81 37.8285 37.83 %
26 Hughes, John TO 170.00 10.00 0.00 180.00 35.2667 35.27 %
27 Pischley, Doug none TO 161.28 25.00 0.00 186.28 34.0777 34.08 %
28 McLellan, Matthew TO 123.95 62.50 0.00 186.45 34.0467 34.05 %
29 Viers, Jason TO 180.00 17.50 0.00 197.50 32.1418 32.14 %
30 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 159.85 60.00 0.00 219.85 28.8742 28.87 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

50 Yard - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Reed, Ryan TO 23.59 0.00 0.00 23.59 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Smith, Billy TO 24.73 0.00 0.00 24.73 95.3902 95.39 %
3 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 30.42 0.00 0.00 30.42 77.5477 77.55 %
4 Scott, Micah TO 31.58 0.00 0.00 31.58 74.6992 74.70 %
5 Bagga, Haneesh TO 33.38 0.00 0.00 33.38 70.6711 70.67 %
6 Corry, Bryan TO 26.00 7.50 0.00 33.50 70.4179 70.42 %
7 Binyon, Clay TO 35.37 0.00 0.00 35.37 66.6949 66.69 %
8 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 35.57 0.00 0.00 35.57 66.3199 66.32 %
9 Gleason, Bob TO 36.01 0.00 0.00 36.01 65.5096 65.51 %
10 Sims, Junior TO 37.70 0.00 0.00 37.70 62.5729 62.57 %
11 McLellan, Matthew TO 39.83 0.00 0.00 39.83 59.2267 59.23 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO 34.84 5.00 0.00 39.84 59.2118 59.21 %
13 Thacken, Charles TO 40.70 0.00 0.00 40.70 57.9607 57.96 %
14 Pankratz, Dale TO 41.56 0.00 0.00 41.56 56.7613 56.76 %
15 Schroeder, Geof TO 42.50 0.00 0.00 42.50 55.5059 55.51 %
16 McLellan, Andy TO 42.75 0.00 0.00 42.75 55.1813 55.18 %
17 Hughes, John TO 40.04 5.00 0.00 45.04 52.3757 52.38 %
18 Striplin, William TO 47.99 0.00 0.00 47.99 49.1561 49.16 %
19 Hughes, Jeff TO 48.35 0.00 0.00 48.35 48.7901 48.79 %
20 Pankratz, Debby TO 49.15 0.00 0.00 49.15 47.9959 48.00 %
21 Pischley, Doug none TO 49.38 0.00 0.00 49.38 47.7724 47.77 %
22 Lewis, Scott TO 50.32 2.50 0.00 52.82 44.6611 44.66 %
23 Kulp, Roy none TO 49.96 7.50 0.00 57.46 41.0546 41.05 %
24 Toon, Paul TO 50.09 7.50 0.00 57.59 40.9620 40.96 %
25 Striplin, CJ none TO 64.03 0.00 0.00 64.03 36.8421 36.84 %
26 Terbieten, Robert TO 65.74 0.00 0.00 65.74 35.8838 35.88 %
27 Matlock, Brian none TO 67.83 0.00 0.00 67.83 34.7781 34.78 %
28 Kulp, Pete none TO 53.36 15.00 0.00 68.36 34.5085 34.51 %
29 Viers, Jason TO 79.40 2.50 0.00 81.90 28.8034 28.80 %
30 Scott, Hannah TO 84.24 25.00 0.00 109.24 21.5947 21.59 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %

http://www.practiscore.com/sponsors

http://www.practiscore.com/sponsors




Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

50 Yard - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Reed, Ryan TO 23.59 0.00 0.00 23.59 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Smith, Billy TO 24.73 0.00 0.00 24.73 95.3902 95.39 %
3 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 30.42 0.00 0.00 30.42 77.5477 77.55 %
4 Scott, Micah TO 31.58 0.00 0.00 31.58 74.6992 74.70 %
5 Bagga, Haneesh TO 33.38 0.00 0.00 33.38 70.6711 70.67 %
6 Corry, Bryan TO 26.00 7.50 0.00 33.50 70.4179 70.42 %
7 Binyon, Clay TO 35.37 0.00 0.00 35.37 66.6949 66.69 %
8 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 35.57 0.00 0.00 35.57 66.3199 66.32 %
9 Gleason, Bob TO 36.01 0.00 0.00 36.01 65.5096 65.51 %
10 Sims, Junior TO 37.70 0.00 0.00 37.70 62.5729 62.57 %
11 McLellan, Matthew TO 39.83 0.00 0.00 39.83 59.2267 59.23 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO 34.84 5.00 0.00 39.84 59.2118 59.21 %
13 Thacken, Charles TO 40.70 0.00 0.00 40.70 57.9607 57.96 %
14 Pankratz, Dale TO 41.56 0.00 0.00 41.56 56.7613 56.76 %
15 Schroeder, Geof TO 42.50 0.00 0.00 42.50 55.5059 55.51 %
16 McLellan, Andy TO 42.75 0.00 0.00 42.75 55.1813 55.18 %
17 Hughes, John TO 40.04 5.00 0.00 45.04 52.3757 52.38 %
18 Striplin, William TO 47.99 0.00 0.00 47.99 49.1561 49.16 %
19 Hughes, Jeff TO 48.35 0.00 0.00 48.35 48.7901 48.79 %
20 Pankratz, Debby TO 49.15 0.00 0.00 49.15 47.9959 48.00 %
21 Pischley, Doug none TO 49.38 0.00 0.00 49.38 47.7724 47.77 %
22 Lewis, Scott TO 50.32 2.50 0.00 52.82 44.6611 44.66 %
23 Kulp, Roy none TO 49.96 7.50 0.00 57.46 41.0546 41.05 %
24 Toon, Paul TO 50.09 7.50 0.00 57.59 40.9620 40.96 %
25 Striplin, CJ none TO 64.03 0.00 0.00 64.03 36.8421 36.84 %
26 Terbieten, Robert TO 65.74 0.00 0.00 65.74 35.8838 35.88 %
27 Matlock, Brian none TO 67.83 0.00 0.00 67.83 34.7781 34.78 %
28 Kulp, Pete none TO 53.36 15.00 0.00 68.36 34.5085 34.51 %
29 Viers, Jason TO 79.40 2.50 0.00 81.90 28.8034 28.80 %
30 Scott, Hannah TO 84.24 25.00 0.00 109.24 21.5947 21.59 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Bay 2 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Corry, Bryan TO 32.02 0.00 0.00 32.02 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Reed, Ryan TO 34.58 0.00 0.00 34.58 92.5969 92.60 %
3 Bagga, Haneesh TO 36.40 0.00 0.00 36.40 87.9670 87.97 %
4 Sims, Junior TO 38.22 0.00 0.00 38.22 83.7781 83.78 %
5 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 39.58 0.00 0.00 39.58 80.8994 80.90 %
6 McDaniel, Robert TO 41.70 0.00 0.00 41.70 76.7866 76.79 %
7 Binyon, Clay TO 40.79 2.50 0.00 43.29 73.9663 73.97 %
8 Smith, Billy TO 44.72 0.00 0.00 44.72 71.6011 71.60 %
9 Scott, Micah TO 39.81 7.50 0.00 47.31 67.6813 67.68 %
10 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 48.54 0.00 0.00 48.54 65.9662 65.97 %
11 McLellan, Andy TO 47.58 2.50 0.00 50.08 63.9377 63.94 %
12 Thacken, Charles TO 43.18 7.50 0.00 50.68 63.1807 63.18 %
13 Pankratz, Dale TO 51.89 0.00 0.00 51.89 61.7075 61.71 %
14 Hughes, Jeff TO 52.45 0.00 0.00 52.45 61.0486 61.05 %
15 Terbieten, Robert TO 50.63 2.50 0.00 53.13 60.2673 60.27 %
16 McLellan, Matthew TO 47.19 10.00 0.00 57.19 55.9888 55.99 %
17 Schroeder, Geof TO 56.26 2.50 0.00 58.76 54.4929 54.49 %
18 Pischley, Doug none TO 50.31 12.50 0.00 62.81 50.9791 50.98 %
19 Lewis, Scott TO 59.13 12.50 0.00 71.63 44.7019 44.70 %
20 Toon, Paul TO 69.32 2.50 0.00 71.82 44.5837 44.58 %
21 Hughes, John TO 58.27 20.00 0.00 78.27 40.9097 40.91 %
22 Gleason, Bob TO 62.38 17.50 0.00 79.88 40.0851 40.09 %
23 Matlock, Brian none TO 82.45 0.00 0.00 82.45 38.8357 38.84 %
24 Kulp, Roy none TO 83.41 2.50 0.00 85.91 37.2716 37.27 %
25 Kulp, Pete none TO 77.60 12.50 0.00 90.10 35.5383 35.54 %
26 Viers, Jason TO 64.43 30.00 0.00 94.43 33.9087 33.91 %
27 Striplin, CJ none TO 90.93 5.00 0.00 95.93 33.3785 33.38 %
28 Scott, Hannah TO 81.64 20.00 0.00 101.64 31.5033 31.50 %
29 Pankratz, Debby TO 105.28 0.00 0.00 105.28 30.4141 30.41 %
30 Striplin, William TO 94.29 12.50 0.00 106.79 29.9841 29.98 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Bay 2 - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Corry, Bryan TO 32.02 0.00 0.00 32.02 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Reed, Ryan TO 34.58 0.00 0.00 34.58 92.5969 92.60 %
3 Bagga, Haneesh TO 36.40 0.00 0.00 36.40 87.9670 87.97 %
4 Sims, Junior TO 38.22 0.00 0.00 38.22 83.7781 83.78 %
5 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 39.58 0.00 0.00 39.58 80.8994 80.90 %
6 McDaniel, Robert TO 41.70 0.00 0.00 41.70 76.7866 76.79 %
7 Binyon, Clay TO 40.79 2.50 0.00 43.29 73.9663 73.97 %
8 Smith, Billy TO 44.72 0.00 0.00 44.72 71.6011 71.60 %
9 Scott, Micah TO 39.81 7.50 0.00 47.31 67.6813 67.68 %
10 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 48.54 0.00 0.00 48.54 65.9662 65.97 %
11 McLellan, Andy TO 47.58 2.50 0.00 50.08 63.9377 63.94 %
12 Thacken, Charles TO 43.18 7.50 0.00 50.68 63.1807 63.18 %
13 Pankratz, Dale TO 51.89 0.00 0.00 51.89 61.7075 61.71 %
14 Hughes, Jeff TO 52.45 0.00 0.00 52.45 61.0486 61.05 %
15 Terbieten, Robert TO 50.63 2.50 0.00 53.13 60.2673 60.27 %
16 McLellan, Matthew TO 47.19 10.00 0.00 57.19 55.9888 55.99 %
17 Schroeder, Geof TO 56.26 2.50 0.00 58.76 54.4929 54.49 %
18 Pischley, Doug none TO 50.31 12.50 0.00 62.81 50.9791 50.98 %
19 Lewis, Scott TO 59.13 12.50 0.00 71.63 44.7019 44.70 %
20 Toon, Paul TO 69.32 2.50 0.00 71.82 44.5837 44.58 %
21 Hughes, John TO 58.27 20.00 0.00 78.27 40.9097 40.91 %
22 Gleason, Bob TO 62.38 17.50 0.00 79.88 40.0851 40.09 %
23 Matlock, Brian none TO 82.45 0.00 0.00 82.45 38.8357 38.84 %
24 Kulp, Roy none TO 83.41 2.50 0.00 85.91 37.2716 37.27 %
25 Kulp, Pete none TO 77.60 12.50 0.00 90.10 35.5383 35.54 %
26 Viers, Jason TO 64.43 30.00 0.00 94.43 33.9087 33.91 %
27 Striplin, CJ none TO 90.93 5.00 0.00 95.93 33.3785 33.38 %
28 Scott, Hannah TO 81.64 20.00 0.00 101.64 31.5033 31.50 %
29 Pankratz, Debby TO 105.28 0.00 0.00 105.28 30.4141 30.41 %
30 Striplin, William TO 94.29 12.50 0.00 106.79 29.9841 29.98 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Bay 3 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Reed, Ryan TO 16.89 0.00 0.00 16.89 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Smith, Billy TO 17.84 0.00 0.00 17.84 94.6749 94.67 %
3 Bagga, Haneesh TO 18.80 0.00 0.00 18.80 89.8404 89.84 %
4 Terbieten, Robert TO 19.74 0.00 0.00 19.74 85.5623 85.56 %
5 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 20.01 0.00 0.00 20.01 84.4078 84.41 %
6 Binyon, Clay TO 20.84 0.00 0.00 20.84 81.0461 81.05 %
7 McLellan, Matthew TO 18.63 2.50 0.00 21.13 79.9337 79.93 %
8 Scott, Micah TO 21.15 0.00 0.00 21.15 79.8582 79.86 %
9 McDaniel, Robert TO 21.72 0.00 0.00 21.72 77.7624 77.76 %
10 Sims, Junior TO 17.92 5.00 0.00 22.92 73.6911 73.69 %
11 Hughes, John TO 25.03 0.00 0.00 25.03 67.4790 67.48 %
12 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 25.10 0.00 0.00 25.10 67.2908 67.29 %
13 Schroeder, Geof TO 25.48 0.00 0.00 25.48 66.2873 66.29 %
14 Pischley, Doug none TO 25.91 0.00 0.00 25.91 65.1872 65.19 %
15 Thacken, Charles TO 25.09 2.50 0.00 27.59 61.2178 61.22 %
16 Corry, Bryan TO 20.81 7.50 0.00 28.31 59.6609 59.66 %
17 Hughes, Jeff TO 29.98 0.00 0.00 29.98 56.3376 56.34 %
18 Viers, Jason TO 30.05 0.00 0.00 30.05 56.2063 56.21 %
19 Pankratz, Dale TO 27.87 2.50 0.00 30.37 55.6141 55.61 %
20 Toon, Paul TO 30.96 0.00 0.00 30.96 54.5543 54.55 %
21 Gleason, Bob TO 30.74 2.50 0.00 33.24 50.8123 50.81 %
22 Striplin, William TO 35.81 0.00 0.00 35.81 47.1656 47.17 %
23 McLellan, Andy TO 22.00 15.00 0.00 37.00 45.6486 45.65 %
24 Lewis, Scott TO 37.36 0.00 0.00 37.36 45.2088 45.21 %
25 Kulp, Roy none TO 38.20 0.00 0.00 38.20 44.2147 44.21 %
26 Matlock, Brian none TO 36.78 2.50 0.00 39.28 42.9990 43.00 %
27 Kulp, Pete none TO 40.41 0.00 0.00 40.41 41.7966 41.80 %
28 Pankratz, Debby TO 42.10 2.50 0.00 44.60 37.8700 37.87 %
29 Scott, Hannah TO 69.39 0.00 0.00 69.39 24.3407 24.34 %
30 Striplin, CJ none TO 82.78 0.00 0.00 82.78 20.4035 20.40 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Bay 3 - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Reed, Ryan TO 16.89 0.00 0.00 16.89 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Smith, Billy TO 17.84 0.00 0.00 17.84 94.6749 94.67 %
3 Bagga, Haneesh TO 18.80 0.00 0.00 18.80 89.8404 89.84 %
4 Terbieten, Robert TO 19.74 0.00 0.00 19.74 85.5623 85.56 %
5 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 20.01 0.00 0.00 20.01 84.4078 84.41 %
6 Binyon, Clay TO 20.84 0.00 0.00 20.84 81.0461 81.05 %
7 McLellan, Matthew TO 18.63 2.50 0.00 21.13 79.9337 79.93 %
8 Scott, Micah TO 21.15 0.00 0.00 21.15 79.8582 79.86 %
9 McDaniel, Robert TO 21.72 0.00 0.00 21.72 77.7624 77.76 %
10 Sims, Junior TO 17.92 5.00 0.00 22.92 73.6911 73.69 %
11 Hughes, John TO 25.03 0.00 0.00 25.03 67.4790 67.48 %
12 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 25.10 0.00 0.00 25.10 67.2908 67.29 %
13 Schroeder, Geof TO 25.48 0.00 0.00 25.48 66.2873 66.29 %
14 Pischley, Doug none TO 25.91 0.00 0.00 25.91 65.1872 65.19 %
15 Thacken, Charles TO 25.09 2.50 0.00 27.59 61.2178 61.22 %
16 Corry, Bryan TO 20.81 7.50 0.00 28.31 59.6609 59.66 %
17 Hughes, Jeff TO 29.98 0.00 0.00 29.98 56.3376 56.34 %
18 Viers, Jason TO 30.05 0.00 0.00 30.05 56.2063 56.21 %
19 Pankratz, Dale TO 27.87 2.50 0.00 30.37 55.6141 55.61 %
20 Toon, Paul TO 30.96 0.00 0.00 30.96 54.5543 54.55 %
21 Gleason, Bob TO 30.74 2.50 0.00 33.24 50.8123 50.81 %
22 Striplin, William TO 35.81 0.00 0.00 35.81 47.1656 47.17 %
23 McLellan, Andy TO 22.00 15.00 0.00 37.00 45.6486 45.65 %
24 Lewis, Scott TO 37.36 0.00 0.00 37.36 45.2088 45.21 %
25 Kulp, Roy none TO 38.20 0.00 0.00 38.20 44.2147 44.21 %
26 Matlock, Brian none TO 36.78 2.50 0.00 39.28 42.9990 43.00 %
27 Kulp, Pete none TO 40.41 0.00 0.00 40.41 41.7966 41.80 %
28 Pankratz, Debby TO 42.10 2.50 0.00 44.60 37.8700 37.87 %
29 Scott, Hannah TO 69.39 0.00 0.00 69.39 24.3407 24.34 %
30 Striplin, CJ none TO 82.78 0.00 0.00 82.78 20.4035 20.40 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %



http://www.practiscore.com/sponsors

http://www.practiscore.com/sponsors


Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Move Right - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Smith, Billy TO 15.36 0.00 0.00 15.36 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Reed, Ryan TO 15.32 2.50 0.00 17.82 86.1953 86.20 %
3 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 20.24 0.00 0.00 20.24 75.8893 75.89 %
4 Binyon, Clay TO 20.83 0.00 0.00 20.83 73.7398 73.74 %
5 Corry, Bryan TO 21.91 0.00 0.00 21.91 70.1050 70.10 %
6 McDaniel, Robert TO 23.20 0.00 0.00 23.20 66.2069 66.21 %
7 Sims, Junior TO 23.54 0.00 0.00 23.54 65.2506 65.25 %
8 Scott, Micah TO 21.99 2.50 0.00 24.49 62.7195 62.72 %
9 Hughes, John TO 22.03 2.50 0.00 24.53 62.6172 62.62 %
10 Gleason, Bob TO 25.03 0.00 0.00 25.03 61.3664 61.37 %
11 McLellan, Matthew TO 26.22 0.00 0.00 26.22 58.5812 58.58 %
12 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 26.71 0.00 0.00 26.71 57.5066 57.51 %
13 Thacken, Charles TO 27.95 0.00 0.00 27.95 54.9553 54.96 %
14 Terbieten, Robert TO 29.29 0.00 0.00 29.29 52.4411 52.44 %
15 McLellan, Andy TO 24.47 5.00 0.00 29.47 52.1208 52.12 %
16 Hughes, Jeff TO 29.83 0.00 0.00 29.83 51.4918 51.49 %
17 Pischley, Doug none TO 27.80 2.50 0.00 30.30 50.6931 50.69 %
18 Schroeder, Geof TO 28.42 2.50 0.00 30.92 49.6766 49.68 %
19 Bagga, Haneesh TO 21.70 10.00 0.00 31.70 48.4543 48.45 %
20 Pankratz, Dale TO 33.25 0.00 0.00 33.25 46.1955 46.20 %
21 Scott, Hannah TO 29.34 5.00 0.00 34.34 44.7292 44.73 %
22 Lewis, Scott TO 26.51 10.00 0.00 36.51 42.0707 42.07 %
23 Toon, Paul TO 37.61 0.00 0.00 37.61 40.8402 40.84 %
24 Kulp, Pete none TO 33.20 5.00 0.00 38.20 40.2094 40.21 %
25 Viers, Jason TO 28.49 10.00 0.00 38.49 39.9065 39.91 %
26 Kulp, Roy none TO 42.98 0.00 0.00 42.98 35.7376 35.74 %
27 Pankratz, Debby TO 49.49 0.00 0.00 49.49 31.0366 31.04 %
28 Matlock, Brian none TO 45.62 10.00 0.00 55.62 27.6160 27.62 %
29 Striplin, CJ none TO 63.92 2.50 0.00 66.42 23.1256 23.13 %
30 Striplin, William TO 63.75 5.00 0.00 68.75 22.3418 22.34 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

Move Right - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Smith, Billy TO 15.36 0.00 0.00 15.36 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Reed, Ryan TO 15.32 2.50 0.00 17.82 86.1953 86.20 %
3 Schwanhausser, Khan TO 20.24 0.00 0.00 20.24 75.8893 75.89 %
4 Binyon, Clay TO 20.83 0.00 0.00 20.83 73.7398 73.74 %
5 Corry, Bryan TO 21.91 0.00 0.00 21.91 70.1050 70.10 %
6 McDaniel, Robert TO 23.20 0.00 0.00 23.20 66.2069 66.21 %
7 Sims, Junior TO 23.54 0.00 0.00 23.54 65.2506 65.25 %
8 Scott, Micah TO 21.99 2.50 0.00 24.49 62.7195 62.72 %
9 Hughes, John TO 22.03 2.50 0.00 24.53 62.6172 62.62 %
10 Gleason, Bob TO 25.03 0.00 0.00 25.03 61.3664 61.37 %
11 McLellan, Matthew TO 26.22 0.00 0.00 26.22 58.5812 58.58 %
12 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO 26.71 0.00 0.00 26.71 57.5066 57.51 %
13 Thacken, Charles TO 27.95 0.00 0.00 27.95 54.9553 54.96 %
14 Terbieten, Robert TO 29.29 0.00 0.00 29.29 52.4411 52.44 %
15 McLellan, Andy TO 24.47 5.00 0.00 29.47 52.1208 52.12 %
16 Hughes, Jeff TO 29.83 0.00 0.00 29.83 51.4918 51.49 %
17 Pischley, Doug none TO 27.80 2.50 0.00 30.30 50.6931 50.69 %
18 Schroeder, Geof TO 28.42 2.50 0.00 30.92 49.6766 49.68 %
19 Bagga, Haneesh TO 21.70 10.00 0.00 31.70 48.4543 48.45 %
20 Pankratz, Dale TO 33.25 0.00 0.00 33.25 46.1955 46.20 %
21 Scott, Hannah TO 29.34 5.00 0.00 34.34 44.7292 44.73 %
22 Lewis, Scott TO 26.51 10.00 0.00 36.51 42.0707 42.07 %
23 Toon, Paul TO 37.61 0.00 0.00 37.61 40.8402 40.84 %
24 Kulp, Pete none TO 33.20 5.00 0.00 38.20 40.2094 40.21 %
25 Viers, Jason TO 28.49 10.00 0.00 38.49 39.9065 39.91 %
26 Kulp, Roy none TO 42.98 0.00 0.00 42.98 35.7376 35.74 %
27 Pankratz, Debby TO 49.49 0.00 0.00 49.49 31.0366 31.04 %
28 Matlock, Brian none TO 45.62 10.00 0.00 55.62 27.6160 27.62 %
29 Striplin, CJ none TO 63.92 2.50 0.00 66.42 23.1256 23.13 %
30 Striplin, William TO 63.75 5.00 0.00 68.75 22.3418 22.34 %
31 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

No Stage - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Bagga, Haneesh TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
2 Binyon, Clay TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
3 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Corry, Bryan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
5 Gleason, Bob TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
6 Hughes, Jeff TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Hughes, John TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
8 Kulp, Pete none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Kulp, Roy none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Lewis, Scott TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Matlock, Brian none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
13 McLellan, Andy TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
14 McLellan, Matthew TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
15 Pankratz, Dale TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
16 Pankratz, Debby TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
17 Pischley, Doug none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
18 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
19 Reed, Ryan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Schroeder, Geof TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
21 Schwanhausser, Khan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Scott, Hannah TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Scott, Micah TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Sims, Junior TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
25 Smith, Billy TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
26 Striplin, CJ none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Striplin, William TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Terbieten, Robert TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Thacken, Charles TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
31 Toon, Paul TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Viers, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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Rifle Pistol
3/30/2014

No Stage - Tactical Optics
Place Name No. Class Division Raw Time Pen Bon Time Stage Pts Stage %
1 Bagga, Haneesh TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
2 Binyon, Clay TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
3 Cole, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Corry, Bryan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
5 Gleason, Bob TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
6 Hughes, Jeff TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Hughes, John TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
8 Kulp, Pete none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Kulp, Roy none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Lewis, Scott TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Matlock, Brian none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
12 McDaniel, Robert TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
13 McLellan, Andy TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
14 McLellan, Matthew TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
15 Pankratz, Dale TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
16 Pankratz, Debby TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
17 Pischley, Doug none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
18 Praught, Max none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
19 Pushke, Douglas TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Reed, Ryan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
21 Schroeder, Geof TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Schwanhausser, Khan TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Scott, Hannah TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Scott, Micah TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
25 Shatuk, Jake none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
26 Sims, Junior TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Smith, Billy TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Striplin, CJ none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Striplin, William TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Terbieten, Robert TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
31 Thacken, Charles TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Thompson, Travis (TO) TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
34 Toon, Paul TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
35 Viers, Jason TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
36 Windsor, Tom none TO - - - - 0.0000 0.00 %
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